
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 
 
 
 

   
 

 
 

1 
1:00-3:00PM 

 2 
Learn to Skate 
12:30p-1:30p 

 

8:00-10:00PM 

3 
12:00-2:00PM 

 

 
 

4 
1:00-3:00PM 

 
 
  

5 
 

Learn to Skate 
6:30pm 

  

6 
1:00-3:00PM 

7 
 

8 
1:00-3:00PM 

9 
Learn to Skate 
12:30p-1:30p 

 

10 

12:00-2:00PM 
 

 

 

11 
1:00-3:00PM 

 
 
 

12      
  

Learn to Skate 
6:30pm 

Eval Week  

13 
1:00-3:00PM 

 
 

14 
 

15 
1:00-3:00PM 

16 
 

17 
 

 
 

18 
1:00-3:00PM 

19    
 

Learn to Skate 
6:30pm 

 

20 
1:00-3:00PM 

21 
1:00-3:00PM 

$5 Home School 
Skate  

 

22 
1:00-3:00PM 

 23 

Learn to Skate 
11:00a-12:00p 

12:05-2:00PM 
 

24 
 

  
 
 

25 
1:00-3:00PM 

 

26 
 

Learn to Skate 
6:30pm 

 

27 
1:00-3:00PM 

28   

Late-Winter Learn to Skate Session Begins February 19th 
 Open to all ages! 
To enroll, email: 

Tatum_Neustadt@comcastspectacor.com 
 

Centerpoint Community Ice 

PUBLIC SESSION  
SCHEDULE 

19100 E Valley View Parkway 
Independence, MO 64055 

 

Revised 1/22/19 
Schedule subject to change 

Public Session Prices 
 
Resident: 
General Admission  $7.00 
Child (12 & Under) $5.00 
Senior (55 & Over) $5.00 
Group (20 or more) $6.00 
10 Session Pass      $45.00 
Skate Rental            $3.00 
 
Non-Resident: 
General Admission  $8.00 
Child (12 & Under) $6.00 
Senior (55 & Over)  $6.00 
Group (20 or more) $7.00 
10 Session Pass       $50.00 
Skate Rental             $3.00 

Skating Hotline 816-442-6128 
 
 

Check out website for updates! 
www.centerpointcommunityice.com 

 

 


