

## PUBLIC SESSION SCHEDULE Centerpoint Community Ice

Public Session Prices	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
Resident: General Admission \$7.00 Child (12 & Under) \$5.00 Senior (55 & Over) \$5.00 Group (20 or more) \$6.00 Skate Rental \$3.00 Non-Resident: General Admission \$8.00 Child (12 & Under) \$6.00 Senior (55 & Over) \$6.00 Group (20 or more) \$7.00 10 Session Pass \$50.00 Skate Rental \$3.00	Late <u>-Winter Learn to Skate Session Begins February 19th</u> Open to all ages! To enroll, email: Tatum_Neustadt@comcastspectacor.com					1 1:00-3:00PM	2 Learn to Skate 12:30p-1:30p 8:00-10:00PM
	3 12:00-2:00PM	<b>4</b> 1:00-3:00PM	5 Learn to Skate 6:30pm	6 1:00-3:00PM	7	8 1:00-3:00PM	9 Learn to Skate 12:30p-1:30p
	<b>10</b> 12:00-2:00PM	<b>11</b> 1:00-3:00PM	12 Learn to Skate 6:30pm Eval Week	<b>13</b> 1:00-3:00PM	14	<b>15</b> 1:00-3:00PM	16
	17	<b>18</b> 1:00-3:00PM	19 Learn to Skate 6:30pm	<b>20</b> 1:00-3:00PM	21 1:00-3:00PM \$5 Home School Skate	<b>22</b> 1:00-3:00PM	23 Learn to Skate 11:00a-12:00p 12:05-2:00PM
	24	25 1:00-3:00PM	26 Learn to Skate 6:30pm	27 1:00-3:00PM	28	Skating Hotline 816-442-6128 Check out website for updates! www.centerpointcommunityice.com	